:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8226152

Jan 18, 2024 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 257,067 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 404591 - 0.017638782 ETH®
44.49 USD

2 404592 - 0.017714502 ETH®
44.68 USD

3 404593 - 0.017733919 ETH&
44.73 USD

4 404594 - 0.017660415 ETH®
44 .55 USD

S 404595 - 0.017636953 ETH®
44.49 USD

6 404597 - 0.017655575 ETH®
44.53 USD

7 404598 - 0.017704580 ETH®
44 .66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8226152
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/257067
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404591
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404592
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404593
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404594
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404595
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404597
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404598

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

404599

404608

Validator Id

874218

Amount

- 0.017714030
44.68 USD

- 0.017628931
44.47 USD

- 0.017628097
44.47 USD

- 0.017669086
44.57 USD

- 0.017619257
44.44 USD

- 0.017634682
44.48 USD

- 0.016751717
42.25 USD

- 0.017729116
44.72 USD

- 0.017713885
44.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.042144335
106.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404600
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404601
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404602
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404603
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404604
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404607
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404608
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/404609
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/874218

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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